Workshop/
FDP/
Seminar/..

FTP

Workshop

FDP

Workshop

Alumni
Lecture
Series
Session-1
Seminar

Workshop

Workshop

Alumni
Lecture
Series

Name of the
Workshop/Seminar/FDP

Three Day DLI-FTP on
Deep Learning

Comapny Specific
Competitive Aptitude
Training

Research Issues in Al:
Applications of Machine
Learning, Computer
Vision and NLP

Applications of Internet
of Things under EPICs

Top Tips for Virtual
Interviews & Career
Trajectories

Effective Ways of
Resume Writing

Standard Template
Library in C++

Source Code
Management using Git&
GitHub

Career Opportunities in
IT sector

Sri ChVenkatesan,

NVDIA DLI instructor,

Mr.Natarajan, NVDIA; 9790827719
SuryamlLokanthamMadanala,
Academic Director, CareerBaba
Overseas Education, Immigratio LLP
Prof P.Radha Krishna, NITW,
Dr.M.Srinivas, NITW, Dr.M.Anand
Kumar, NITW, Prof CS.Sastry, [ITH,
Dr.ArgyaPal,USA, Prof.
R.B.V.Subraanyam, NITW, Dr.Sujit Das,
NITW, Dr.Sushhel Kumar,
NITW,Mr.Subbareddy, France, Dr.l.
Earnest Pal, NITW, Prof
G.Ramamurthy, Mahindra University.
9704988816,

8897000000

Mr
.PramodKumar,CEO,|&TLabs,SivaRedd
y,Data Analyst I&T Labs; 9014686828
SukanthGunda(2009-2013
Batch),Senior Software Engineer at
Cerner Kansas City Metropolitan
Area,Missouri

Siva K. Kondragunta

Certified SoftSkills Trainer

National Academic Head for Softskills&
Aptitude

Leading SS & A Vertical,

iNurture Education Solutions Private
Limited; 9948354748
V.Kishorebabu,Datascientist,Carbynete
chPvtLimited,Hyderabad; 94949 85953

ManamBhavya Lakshmi, K
kavithaRani,Multi skill
Trainers,APSSDC; 9959754455
9246463738

Vijay SankarDeevi(2001-2005 Batch)
Project Manager,|BM India PVT Ltd,
Hyderabad

29-07-2021 to
31-07-2021

03-08-2021 to
05-08-2022

20-10-2021 to
30-10-2021

29-10-2021 to
30-10-2021

15-11-2021

20-11-2021

21-11-2021
and
28-11-2021
22-11-2021 to
25-11-2021

27-11-2021

Faculty Organized Programs A.Y: 2021-2022

Chief Guest and Other Dignitaries

3Days

3Days

Days

2Days

1Day

1Day

2Days

4Days

1Day

Target

Audience

Faculty
Final year
students

Faculty

Students

3rd year
Students

Students

3rd year
Students

Students

3rd year
Students



Session-2

CSI ZWEI
2021 Event

Webinar

Alumni
Lecture
Series
Session-3

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Alumni
Lecture
Series

CSI ZWEI 2021

Data Science and Digital
Marketing -The Future
Career and
Opportunities
Innovation and
Technological
Entrepreneurship

Data Analysis with
Python

My Success Story-
Motivational Session By
Successful
Entrepreneur/ Startup
Founder

Android Application
Development

An interactive session
On Co-curricular
activities and Career

Nil 27-11-2021

Mr. MalladiPratapKumar , Automation 11-12-2021
Sparrow LLP as Director, Sr. Business

Consultant, Pune. 6301638012

S.Venkata Prasad Ravi Teja(2009-2013  22-12-2021

Batch), Chief Technology Officer, SRIT
&MCS

(Own Company) Hyderabad &
Vijayawada.7207811778
MedaRuthumma

(ruthu417 @gmail.com, 8500602294)
K V Vanitha (vvanitha.k@apssdc.in,
8639894276)

ManamBhavya Lakshmi
(bhavyalakshmi.m@apssdc.in,
9959754455)

K kavitha Rani
(kavitharani.k@apssdc.in,
9246463738)

(All the guests were technical trainers
from APSSDC)

8500602294, 8639894276,
9959754455, 9246463738

S S R K Kiriti, Project Manager,
Microsoft & Cofounder of Jo Cloud
solutions. L.SaiSiddhartha,SDE-2,
Joveolnc; 9441842678

06-01-2022 to
12-01-2022

22-01-2022

07-02-2022 to
12-02-2022

S V Krishna P svkrishna.p@apssdc.in
7093106480

ManiKanthaGopal
manikanthagopal.v@apssdc.in 93468
90335

DeviAnusha N
devianusha.n@apssdc.in 9848793357
All the guests were technical trainers
from APSSDC;

7093106480

9346890335

9848793357
SumanijaliDamarla(2016-2020
Batch),Web Solutions Engineer,
Google; 9618152249

12-02-2022

1Day

1Day

1Day

6Days

1Day

6Days

1Day

All

/v, /v
Students
Students

Il Year
Students

Il Year
Students

/v
B.Tech

/v
B.Tech

/v
B.Tech



Session-4

Internationa
| Seminar

FDP (IQAC)

Alumni
Lecture
Series
Session-5
CSI & ACM-
W Event
Seminar

Seminar

Workshop

Workshop

Seminar

Workshop

guidance
Career Guidance:
Sustainability In IT Job

Federated
Learning
towards

Smart Solutions
for Society

Time Management and
Effective communication

CSI & ACM -W Chapters

Elevating emotional
intelligence in women
for professional success
Transformation of
industry,Skills

Real time Data Analytics
using Hadoop and Spark

Data Visualization using
power Bl
Technical Report Writing

Selenium Automation
Testing

Mr. Vijay Nidadavolu Test Lead and
Application Development Advisor,
Cigna, USA. (+001)3364375702
Dr.Y.Srinivasamurthy , Asst professor,
VIT-Vellore,

Mr .Prasanthsahoo -PDI software
,Hyderabad,

Dr.Gururaj H.L ,Associate
professor,Vidyavardhaka college of
engineering ,Mysuru,

Dr.K.Suresh ,Associate professor
,Mohan babu university ,Tirupathi,
Mr.T.Vamsidhar , Cyberfox
technologies,

Dr.B.Rameshbabu ,Associate
professor-NIT ,jaipur,
MrVenkateshmaimeni, Senior cyber
security analyst, Cybervie,
Dr.A.Senthilselvi ,Associate
professor,SRM -Chennai
U.VishnuManasa(2002-2006
Batch),Domain Lead, USAA, San
Antonio

Nil
Dr.P.V.Radhika, Associate Professor in

Commerce: The Hindu,Life Skills
Trainer,Vijayawada

Amaralingeswarraokaka,Director,profe

ssional service for Asia Pasific, Japan
Mr.VeerAnjaneya Raju

CEO, TekCrux Pvt. Ltd, Hyderabad.
9866885516

TummaBhramha Reddy, IT Analyst,
TCS. 9441842678

Dr. M. Krishna Siva Prasad,
Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1,
VIT-AP University. 9032273740

Mr. M. Siva Krishna, Test Automation
Developer, Thryve

Digital (BCBS Highmark), Chennai

13-02-2022 1Day
28-02-2022 to  5Days
04-03-2022
05-03-2022 1Day
08-03-2022 1Day
08-03-2022 1 Day
10-03-2022 1Day
11-03-2022 to  3Days
13-03-2022

11-03-22 to 2Days
12-03-22

14-03-2022 1Day

17-03-2022to 3
19-03-2022 Days

/v
B.Tech

Faculty

I/IV B.TECH

All Girl
Students
All 1/1v
B.TECH
Students
I/IV B.TECH

/v
B.Tech

/v
B.Tech
/v &
IV/IV
B.Tech
/v
B.Tech



Alumni
Lecture
Series
Session-6
Workshop

Guest
Lecture
(IQAC)

Alumni
Lecture
Series
Session-7
Alumni
Lecture
Series
Session-8
Workshop

CREO 2K22

Workshop

Alumni
Lecture
Series
Session-9
Seminar

Industry Expectations
and Opportunities in IT
sector

Deep Learning and
Applications (MP
Neurons to Transformer)
Career as a Data
Scientist/Machine
Learning Engineer — An
insider’s perspective

Trends in Cyber Security
and Career
Opportunities

Pathway to Higher
studies abroad

Design Thinking
Methodologies and
Career Guidance in this
age of Agile

CREO 2K22 Event

Cyber security and Block
chain

How to set goals and
achieve them

Awareness program on
Anemia,Thyroid and
Cervical Cancer

Divya Sri Barma(2017-21 Batch),
Associate system engineer; AIRBUS

MrNagurShareef, Systems Engineer,
TCS. 8309913300

PriyathamBollimpalli,

Data and Applied Scientist Il
Dynamics 365 Insights Al team,
Microsoft Headquarters,

Redmond, USA

+919849813969

+16509952737
SainadhJamalpur(2014-2018 Batch),
Solution advisor, Deloitte

VysyarajuSaigireesh (2015-2019
Batch)Trainee, Yash Technologies

MrBalajikummari, CTO, Nearby News,

Hyderabad. 8790892038

Dr.GururajH.L,Associate Professor,
Vidyavardhaka College of
Engineering,Musuru,

B.R Sunil

kumar,AssistantProfessor,Vidyavardha

ka College of Engineering,Musuru
9686418942,9964326603

PranathiSikhakolli,(2019 Batch),Senior

Software Engineer- SD, ValuelLabs

Dr.P.V.K.S.L.Shruthi,M.D,Kamma Vinod

Reddy SruthiHospitals,Vijayawada

18-03-2022

20-03-22 to
21-03-22

01-04-2022

09-04-2022

09-04-2022

16-04-2022

04-05-2022
and
05-05-2022

6-5-2022 to 7-

5-2022

18-05-2022

20-05-2022

1Day

2Days

1Day

1Day

1Day

1Day

Days

2Days

1Day

1 Day

IV/IV
B.Tech

/v
B.Tech

I1/1V B.Tech
Students

/v
B.Tech

[I/1V B.Tech

/v
B.Tech

1/1v
BTech,Il/IV
BTech,lll/I1V
BTech and
other
College
Students
II/IV B.Tech

11/IV B.Tech

All Women
Faculty



w
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Guest
Lecture

Alumni
Lecture

Series-10
Workshop

Workshop

Seminar

How to plan Start-ups
and Legal &amp; Ethical
policies

Career Development &
Opportunities in IT

Applications of loT
(under Epics)

Career Counselling and
Skill Development
Role of communication
skills in Career
development

How to build future

Cloud Fundamentals

Vara Prasad Nagidi Founder &amp;
CEO, ARETE IT Services. 8885591199

GirijaDarapu,Senior business
Analyst,assurecare,USA. 9346592636

Mr.Pramod Kumar, CEO I&T Labs,
Visakhapatnam. 9392542363

Vara Prasad Nagidi Founder &amp;
CEO, ARETE IT Services and Mr Ravi
SivaRam, Codegnan. 8885591199
Dr.P.V.V.S.Murthi,Guest faculty in

Management

studies,AcharyaNagarjuna University.

9849082333

M.C.Das, Visiting Faculty,KL

University. 9849085411

PrashanthSahoo, PDI , Hyderabad

20-05-2022

09-06-2022

10-06-2022 to

12-06-2022

28-06-2022

29-06-2022

30-06-2023

1Day

1Day

3Days

1Day

1Day

1Day

1Wee

II/IV B.Tech

[1/IV B.Tech

II/IV B.Tech
Students,
Technical
staff

Non
Teaching
Staff

II/IV B.Tech

[1/IV B.Tech

II/IV BTech



