

## Faculty Organized Programs A.Y: 2021-2022

S.No	Workshop/ FDP/ Seminar/..	Name of the Workshop/Seminar/FDP	Chief Guest and Other Dignitaries	Date	Duration	Target Audience
1	FTP	Three Day DLI-FTP on Deep Learning	Sri ChVenkatesan, NVidia DLI instructor, Mr.Natarajan, NVidia; 9790827719	29-07-2021 to 31-07-2021	3Days	Faculty
2	Workshop	Company Specific Competitive Aptitude Training	SuryamLokanthamMadanala, Academic Director, CareerBaba Overseas Education, Immigratio LLP	03-08-2021 to 05-08-2022	3Days	Final year students
3	FDP	Research Issues in AI: Applications of Machine Learning, Computer Vision and NLP	Prof P.Radha Krishna, NITW, Dr.M.Srinivas, NITW, Dr.M.Anand Kumar, NITW, Prof CS.Sastry, IITH, Dr.ArgyaPal,USA, Prof. R.B.V.Subraanyam, NITW, Dr.Sujit Das, NITW, Dr.Sushhel Kumar, NITW,Mr.Subbareddy, France, Dr.I. Earnest Pal, NITW, Prof G.Ramamurthy, Mahindra University. 9704988816, 8897000000	20-10-2021 to 30-10-2021	10 Days	Faculty
4	Workshop	Applications of Internet of Things under EPICs	Mr .PramodKumar,CEO,I&TLabs,SivaReddy,Data Analyst I&T Labs; 9014686828	29-10-2021 to 30-10-2021	2Days	Students
5	Alumni Lecture Series Session-1	Top Tips for Virtual Interviews & Career Trajectories	SukanthGunda(2009-2013 Batch),Senior Software Engineer at Cerner Kansas City Metropolitan Area,Missouri	15-11-2021	1Day	3rd year Students
6	Seminar	Effective Ways of Resume Writing	Siva K. Kondragunta Certified SoftSkills Trainer National Academic Head for Softskills& Aptitude Leading SS & A Vertical, iNurture Education Solutions Private Limited; 9948354748	20-11-2021	1Day	Students
7	Workshop	Standard Template Library in C++	V.Kishorebabu,DataScientist,CarbynetechPvtLimited,Hyderabad; 94949 85953	21-11-2021 and 28-11-2021	2Days	3rd year Students
8	Workshop	Source Code Management using Git& GitHub	ManamBhavya Lakshmi, KavithaRani,Multi skill Trainers,APSSDC; 9959754455 9246463738	22-11-2021 to 25-11-2021	4Days	Students
9	Alumni Lecture Series	Career Opportunities in IT sector	Vijay SankarDeevi(2001-2005 Batch) Project Manager,IBM India PVT Ltd, Hyderabad	27-11-2021	1Day	3rd year Students

	Session-2					
10	CSI ZWEI 2021 Event	CSI ZWEI 2021	Nil	27-11-2021	1Day	All II/IV,III/IV Students
11	Webinar	Data Science and Digital Marketing -The Future Career and Opportunities	Mr. MalladiPratapKumar , Automation Sparrow LLP as Director, Sr. Business Consultant, Pune. 6301638012	11-12-2021	1Day	Students
12	Alumni Lecture Series Session-3	Innovation and Technological Entrepreneurship	S.Venkata Prasad Ravi Teja(2009-2013 Batch), Chief Technology Officer, SRIT &MCS (Own Company) Hyderabad & Vijayawada.7207811778	22-12-2021	1Day	II Year Students
13	Workshop	Data Analysis with Python	MedaRuthumma (ruthu417@gmail.com, 8500602294) K V Vanitha (vvanitha.k@apssdc.in, 8639894276) ManamBhavya Lakshmi (bhavyalakshmi.m@apssdc.in, 9959754455) K kavitha Rani (kavitharani.k@apssdc.in, 9246463738) (All the guests were technical trainers from APSSDC) 8500602294, 8639894276, 9959754455, 9246463738	06-01-2022 to 12-01-2022	6Days	II Year Students
14	Workshop	My Success Story- Motivational Session By Successful Entrepreneur/ Startup Founder	S S R K Kiriti, Project Manager, Microsoft & Cofounder of Jo Cloud solutions. L.SaiSiddhartha,SDE-2, JoveoInc; 9441842678	22-01-2022	1Day	III/IV B.Tech
15	Workshop	Android Application Development	S V Krishna P svkrishna.p@apssdc.in 7093106480 ManiKanthaGopal manikanthagopal.v@apssdc.in 9346890335 DeviAnusha N devianusha.n@apssdc.in 9848793357 All the guests were technical trainers from APSSDC; 7093106480 9346890335 9848793357	07-02-2022 to 12-02-2022	6Days	III/IV B.Tech
16	Alumni Lecture Series	An interactive session On Co-curricular activities and Career	SumanjaliDamarla(2016-2020 Batch),Web Solutions Engineer, Google; 9618152249	12-02-2022	1Day	III/IV B.Tech

	Session-4	guidance				
17	International Seminar	Career Guidance: Sustainability In IT Job	Mr. Vijay Nidadavolu Test Lead and Application Development Advisor, Cigna, USA. (+001)3364375702	13-02-2022	1Day	III/IV B.Tech
18	FDP (IQAC)	Federated Learning towards Smart Solutions for Society	Dr.Y.Srinivasamurthy , Asst professor , VIT-Vellore, Mr .Prasanthasahoo -PDI software ,Hyderabad, Dr.Gururaj H.L ,Associate professor,Vidyavardhaka college of engineering ,Mysuru, Dr.K.Suresh ,Associate professor ,Mohan babu university ,Tirupathi, Mr.T.Vamsidhar , Cyberfox technologies,  Dr.B.Rameshbabu ,Associate professor-NIT ,jaipur, MrVenkateshmaimeni , Senior cyber security analyst , Cybervie, Dr.A.Senthilselvi ,Associate professor,SRM -Chennai	28-02-2022 to 04-03-2022	5Days	Faculty
19	Alumni Lecture Series Session-5	Time Management and Effective communication	U.VishnuManasa(2002-2006 Batch),Domain Lead, USAA, San Antonio	05-03-2022	1Day	I/IV B.TECH
20	CSI & ACM-W Event	CSI & ACM -W Chapters	Nil	08-03-2022	1Day	All Girl Students
21	Seminar	Elevating emotional intelligence in women for professional success	Dr.P.V.Radhika, Associate Professor in Commerce: The Hindu,Life Skills Trainer,Vijayawada	08-03-2022	1 Day	All I/IV B.TECH Students
22	Seminar	Transformation of industry,Skills	Amaralingeswarraokaka,Director,professional service for Asia Pasific, Japan	10-03-2022	1Day	I/IV B.TECH
23	Workshop	Real time Data Analytics using Hadoop and Spark	Mr.VeerAnjaneya Raju CEO, TekCrux Pvt. Ltd, Hyderabad. 9866885516	11-03-2022 to 13-03-2022	3Days	III/IV B.Tech
24	Workshop	Data Visualization using power BI	TummaBhramha Reddy, IT Analyst, TCS. 9441842678	11-03-22 to 12-03-22	2Days	III/IV B.Tech
25	Seminar	Technical Report Writing	Dr. M. Krishna Siva Prasad, Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1, VIT-AP University. 9032273740	14-03-2022	1Day	III/IV & IV/IV B.Tech
26	Workshop	Selenium Automation Testing	Mr. M. Siva Krishna, Test Automation Developer, Thryve Digital (BCBS Highmark), Chennai	17-03-2022 to 19-03-2022	3 Days	III/IV B.Tech

27	Alumni Lecture Series Session-6	Industry Expectations and Opportunities in IT sector	Divya Sri Barma(2017-21 Batch), Associate system engineer; AIRBUS	18-03-2022	1Day	IV/IV B.Tech
28	Workshop	Deep Learning and Applications (MP Neurons to Transformer)	MrNagurShareef, Systems Engineer, TCS. 8309913300	20-03-22 to 21-03-22	2Days	III/IV B.Tech
29	Guest Lecture (IQAC)	Career as a Data Scientist/Machine Learning Engineer – An insider’s perspective	PriyathamBollimpalli, Data and Applied Scientist II Dynamics 365 Insights AI team, Microsoft Headquarters, Redmond, USA +919849813969 +16509952737	01-04-2022	1Day	II/IV B.Tech Students
30	Alumni Lecture Series Session-7	Trends in Cyber Security and Career Opportunities	SainadhJamalpur(2014-2018 Batch), Solution advisor, Deloitte	09-04-2022	1Day	III/IV B.Tech
31	Alumni Lecture Series Session-8	Pathway to Higher studies abroad	VysyarajuSaigireesh (2015-2019 Batch)Trainee, Yash Technologies	09-04-2022	1Day	II/IV B.Tech
32	Workshop	Design Thinking Methodologies and Career Guidance in this age of Agile	MrBalajiKummari, CTO, Nearby News, Hyderabad. 8790892038	16-04-2022	1Day	III/IV B.Tech
33	CREO 2K22	CREO 2K22 Event	–	04-05-2022 and 05-05-2022	2 Days	I/IV BTech,II/IV BTech,III/IV BTech and other College Students
34	Workshop	Cyber security and Block chain	Dr.GururajH.L,Associate Professor , Vidyavardhaka College of Engineering,Musuru, B.R Sunil kumar,AssistantProfessor,Vidyavardhaka College of Engineering,Musuru 9686418942,9964326603	6-5-2022 to 7-5-2022	2Days	II/IV B.Tech
35	Alumni Lecture Series Session-9	How to set goals and achieve them	PranathiSikhakolli,(2019 Batch),Senior Software Engineer- SD, ValueLabs	18-05-2022	1Day	II/IV B.Tech
36	Seminar	Awareness program on Anemia,Thyroid and Cervical Cancer	Dr.P.V.K.S.L.Shruthi,M.D,Kamma Vinod Reddy SruthiHospitals,Vijayawada	20-05-2022	1 Day	All Women Faculty

37	Guest Lecture	How to plan Start-ups and Legal & Ethical policies	Vara Prasad Nagidi Founder & CEO, ARETE IT Services. 8885591199	20-05-2022	1Day	II/IV B.Tech
38	Alumni Lecture Series-10	Career Development & Opportunities in IT	GirijaDarapu,Senior business Analyst,assurecare,USA. 9346592636	09-06-2022	1Day	II/IV B.Tech
39	Workshop	Applications of IoT (under Epics)	Mr.Pramod Kumar, CEO I&T Labs, Visakhapatnam. 9392542363	10-06-2022 to 12-06-2022	3Days	II/IV B.Tech Students, Technical staff
40	Workshop	Career Counselling and Skill Development	Vara Prasad Nagidi Founder & CEO, ARETE IT Services and Mr Ravi SivaRam, Codegnan. 8885591199	28-06-2022	1Day	Non Teaching Staff
41	Seminar	Role of communication skills in Career development	Dr.P.V.V.S.Murthi,Guest faculty in Management studies,AcharyaNagarjuna University. 9849082333	29-06-2022	1Day	II/IV B.Tech
42	Guest Lecture	How to build future	M.C.Das , Visiting Faculty,KL University. 9849085411	30-06-2023	1Day	II/IV B.Tech
43	Workshop	Cloud Fundamentals	PrashanthSahoo, PDI , Hyderabad		1Week	II/IV BTech